OREGON HUNTER EDUCATION
INSTRUCTOR’S ASSOCIATION

OHEIA is a non-profit organization founded to help provide training, communication and support for Oregon’s Hunter Education
Instructors. We participate with the ODFW to help sponsor the alternating annual statewide conference and the mini conference the next
year.

Our mission is to assist hunter education instructors in obtaining relevant teaching aids to enhance safe, ethical and responsible firearms
handling and hunting practices.

To further your support of hunter education in Oregon, consider joining or renewing your membership in the OHEIA. Help us promote
and support hunter education in Oregon. Below is the current list of board members. Contact one of them if you have a question. Use
the OHEIA to share ideas that will promote Hunter Education in Oregon. Thank you for making a difference.

Our fiscal year runs from May 1 through April 30 of each year. Membership dues are due in May. By either renewing or joining at this

time, your membership will strengthen the support our organization can give to Oregon Hunter Education.

David Ganskopp, President
Phone: 541-573-8922
david.ganskopp@oregonstate.edu
Hines, OR 97738

Carl McGlothin, Special Projects
Phone: 541-688-2720
cmcglothin@aol.com

Eugene, OR 97402

James Beck, High Desert Director
Phone: 541-923-2028
jbeck@jodeco.com

Crooked River, OR 97760

Darlene Marquardt, Webmaster
darlene.marquardt@gmail.com
Athena, Oregon 97813

OHEIA BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Chris Friend, President-Elect
Phone: 971-226-8600
00friend@gmail.com

Tigard, OR 97224

Ted Bork

Phone: 541-747-6976
tedsbork@yahoo.com
Springfield, OR 97477

Diana Bauman, S.W. Director
Phone: 541-772-4970
chinkabirdy@juno.com
Medford, OR 97501

Western OR VP
Position Vacant

Jeanne Littleton, Secretary
Phone: 541-895-2697
jdlittleton@aol.com
Creswell, OR 97426

Chris Friend, N.W. Director
Phone: 971-226-8600
00friend@gmail.com

Tigard, OR 97224

Brian Ferry, Past President
Phone: 541-923-3136
bferry@bendbroadband.com
Redmond, OR 97756

Eastern Oregon VP
Position Vacant

Diana Ackerman, Treasurer
Phone: 541-480-5377
oheiatreasurer@yahoo.com
Prineville, OR 97754

Greg Barron, N.E. Director
Phone: 541-922-4657
gbarron@centurytel.net
Irrigon, OR 97844

Rihley Friend, Special Projects
Phone: 971-226-8600
rihleyf17@gmail.com

Tigard, OR 97224

OHEIA
P. 0. Box 263
Prineville, OR 97754

OREGON HUNTER EDUCATION INSTRUCTOR’S ASSOCIATION, INC.
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

|:| If this is a renewal, please CHECK BOX. Clearly write your NAME, E-MAIL ADDRESS, and YEAR/YEARS PAID.

NAME INSTRUCTOR #
ADDRESS
CITY STATE ZIP
PHONE - - COUNTY
E-MAIL

YEAR/YEARS PAID CHECK # CASH $

| am enclosingmy ___ $10.00 annual, $20.00 for two years, or $100.00 Life membership dues. Membership year is May 1-April 30.
Membership dues are not prorated. Mail dues to Diana Ackerman, OHEIA Treasurer, at P.O. Box 263, Prineville, OR 97754,

SIGNED

DATE

FOrRM REVISED 05012014

/ /
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